Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

CBR250R Dream Cup
HRIAR—YET1EE

##E (15:00 21 L) BAthEFR 9:50:00

Fd1—A 1.264 km
2025/09/27 09:50

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(11) ¥ —BE
1 9:51:57.949 59.875 30.181 29.694
2 9:52:57.018 59.069 29.430 29.639
3 9:53:55.520 58.502 29.326 29.176
4 9:54:54.264 58.744 29.409 29.335
5 9:55:52.865 58.601 29.264 29.337
6 9:56:51.930 59.065 29.765 29.300
7 9:57:50.317 58.387 29.147 29.240
8 9:58:49.154 58.837 29.654 29.183
9 9:59:46.948 57.794 28.829 28.965
10 10:00:44.997 58.049 29.007 29.042
11 10:01:43.706 58.709 29.560 29.149
12 10:02:41.902 58.196 29.129 29.067
13 10:03:39.680 57.778 28.985 28.793
14 10:04:37.715 58.035 29.149 28.886
15 10:05:35.999 58.284 29.221 29.063
(21) & LR
1 9:53:47.805 1:00.289 30.274 30.015
2 9:54:47.492 59.687 29.817 29.870
3 9:55:46.951 59.459 29.851 29.608
4 9:56:47.029 1:00.078 30.075 30.003
5 9:57:46.367 59.338 29.965 29.373
6 9:58:45.295 58.928 29.333 29.595
7 9:59:44.011 58.716 29.344 29.372
8 10:00:42.908 58.897 29.262 29.635
(59) BEE itk
1 9:53:15.529 1:02.148 31.363 30.785
2 9:54:16.211 1:00.682 30.388 30.294
3 9:55:17.025 1:00.814 30.413 30.401
p4 9:56:25.166 1:08.141 30.990
5 9:58:59.440 2:34.274 30.163
6 10:00:00.890 1:01.450 30.279 31.171
7 10:01:03.199 1:02.309 31.358 30.951
8 10:02:03.627 1:00.428 30.103 30.325
9 10:03:04.878 1:01.251 30.903 30.348
10 10:04:05.395 1:00.517 30.327 30.190
11 10:05:05.536 1:00.141 30.126 30.015
(31) JIlgik A0
1 9:52:03.229 1:02.579 30.921 31.658
2 9:53:05.683 1:02.454 30.920 31.534
p3 9:54:17.277 1:11.594 31.379
4 9:55:21.010 1:03.733 30.442
5 9:56:22.245 1:01.235 30.780 30.455
6 9:57:23.040 1:00.795 30.244 30.551
7 9:58:23.841 1:00.801 30.552 30.249
8 9:59:24.698 1:00.857 30.524 30.333
9 10:00:25.493 1:00.795 30.631 30.164
10 10:01:26.203 1:00.710 30.449 30.261
(66) FaRE FRiE
1 9:53:32.695 1:06.041 32.932 33.109
2 9:54:38.158 1:05.463 32.699 32.764
3 9:55:42.329 1:04.171 32.312 31.859
4 9:56:46.226 1:03.897 31.642 32.255
5 9:57:52.674 1:06.448 31.954 34.494
6 9:58:57.628 1:04.954 33.231 31.723
7 10:00:00.441 1:02.813 31.756 31.057
8 10:01:04.292 1:03.851 31.549 32.302
9 10:02:07.910 1:03.618 31.987 31.631
10 10:03:10.694 1:02.784 31.367 31.417
11 10:04:12.841 1:02.147 31.171 30.976
12 10:05:15.042 1:02.201 31.133 31.068
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

{ER B : 2025/09/27 10:08:29
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